
BID OPENING MAY 14, 2013

      RFB #13-0061

QTY Bruckner's Truck Sales
Truck Parts & 

Equipment Inc.

Doonan Truck & 

Equipment of Wichita Inc.

Klassic Trailer 

Sales, Inc.

Berry Tractor And 

Equipment Co.

Steel Vacuum Trailer 1 $36,500.00 $49,432.00 $46,400.00 $45,850.00 $46,425.00

Souther Vac/Vacuum Tank-8TOH Dragon 130 BBL SD VAC

Manuals: One Complete set Paper or CDROM 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$36,500.00 $49,432.00 $46,400.00 $45,850.00 $46,425.00

2 Weeks 60-90 days 120-150 days after award May 15 2013 4-6 Weeks

Mohawk Ltd. IMCO Trailers Horsch Trailer Sales

Travalong Steel Division
The Victor L. 

Phillips, Co.
Foley Equipment Company

4.  STEEL VACUUM TRAILER - FLEET MANAGEMENT

     FUNDING -- FLEET MANAGEMENT

     (Request sent to 40 vendors)

Larry's Trailer Sales & Service LLC

K-15 Storage & Trailer Sales

NO BID 

Grand Total

Delivery Date

Make and Model


